ORM PTO-1595 (modified) RECOR	05-23-2003	EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME Patent and Trademark Of
o the Honorable Assistant Secretary and Co r copy(ies) thereof.		pase record the attached original document(
. Name of conveying party(ies):	102455287 and	address of receiving party(ies):
NATIONAL SPACE DEVELOPMENT AGENC	OF JAPAN Name: <u>NA</u> <u>OF JAPAN</u>	ATIONAL SPACE DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
dditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? <u>NO</u>	<u></u>	-
. Nature of conveyance: 5-	20-3 7 Street Add	dress: <u>2-1-1, Sengen, Tsukuba-shi, Ibarak</u>
Assignment Merger		
Security Agreement Change	of Name	
<u>X</u> Other <u>Change of Address</u> Execution Date: <u>March 6, 2003</u>	Additional name	(s) & address(es) attached? <u>NO</u>
. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
f this document is being filed together with a	new application, the execution	on date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.	.(s)
10/100,056, filed March 19, 2002	tional aumh	2
Add Name and address of party to whom corres.	tional numbers attached? N	
concerning document should be mailed:	ondence o. rotar num	ber of applications and patents involved:
Name: WENDEROTH, LIND & PONACK, L.I	P. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Attn: Nils E. Pedersen , Esq.		o, en en en ,
Street Address: 2033 K Street, N.W., Suite	X Enclos 800 Author	rized (Check No. <u>557(5</u>) rized to be charged to deposit account
City Westington States DC 7IB: 20006	8. Deposit ac	count number: 23-0975
City: <u>Washington</u> , State: <u>DC</u> ZIP: <u>20006-</u>		cate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	sale sepy of the page in paying by deposit account
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore. 	oing information is true and com	rect and any attached conv is a true conv of th
original document.		cer and any attached copy is a true copy of th
	CHANNE MIL	
Name of Person Signing	ignature	<u>May 20, 2003</u> Date
Name of Ferson Signing	-	tal number of pages including cover shee
MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
	Do not detach this portion	
fail documents to be recorded with required cover s	neet information:	
Commissioner and	Assistant Secretary of Patents a Box Assignments	and Trademarks
	Washington, D.C. 20231	
ublic burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is me for reviewing the document and gathering the c		
omments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S		
Vashington, D.C. 20231, and the Office of Manage		•
0503.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2/2003 ECOUPER 00000150 10108054		
2/2003 ECOOPER 00000150 10108056		

DECLARATION

I, Kiyoko Kono declare that:

1. I reside at c/o Saikyo Patent Office, Shikishima Building 6th Floor, 2-6, Bingomachi 3-chome, Chuo-ku, Osaka, Japan.

2. I understand and read both the Japanese and the English languages.

3. The attached is a full true and faithful English translation made by me of a true copy of the Corporate Register OF NATIONAL SPACE DEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF JAPAN.

4. I declare further that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true, and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the above-identified application or any patent issuing thereon.

Date: <u>May 14, 2003</u>

Name: Kapalie Kom

```
Copy of the Corporate Register (translation)
```

Name: NATIONAL SPACE DEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF JAPAN Main address of business: 2-1-1, Sengen, Tsukuba-shi, Ibaraki Items related to executives: 7-2, Daiwa-cho 4-chome, Nakano-ku, Tokyo Shuichiro YAMANOUCHI, President of the board of auditors 411-6, Kawakami-cho, Totsuka-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa Toshihiro ISHII, Vice-president of the board of auditors (page 2) Date of incorporation: October 1, 1969 Reasons of drafting the document of the Register and the date of the drafting: The main address of business has been changed to the above new address from 4-1, Hamamatsu-cho 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo on March 3, 2003. Registered on March \Rightarrow 6, 2003 ____ (page 3) Trade name: NATIONAL SPACE DEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF JAPAN Capital: 3,122,575,655,902 yen Total value of assets: 3,014,004,152,902 yen _ -- --(page 4) This document is a true copy form the Corporate Register March 14, 2003 Tsukuba branch, Mito District Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar: Kou KASHIMURA

年 月 日年 月 日	原因原因	登記 年月 日登記 年月 日	平成年月日平成年月日		平成 年 月 日登記平成 年 月 日登記	年月日 平成 年月日		平成 年 月 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記		+ 2 1 - 3 + 2		平成 年 月 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記	平成 年 月 日 平成 年 月 日		乎成 年 月 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記	平成 年 月 日 平成 年 月 日		平成 年 月 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記	乎成 年 月 日 平成 年 月 日		平成 年 月 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記	日/日の一年大中小路		京都法区洪ホンロケニア目中省13*シェト3事船が形野	平成 15 年 3月6日 登 記(25)	
	役員に関する事項	変更	選要	変更	福			<u>.</u>			日本		品類						亞記			登記 法人成立の年月日	登記用紙を起こした事由及び年月日	开放结子的子 原南说医子	日登記	
		Ξ		Ξ							Ξ					Ę	ш		Е E	Е		月 日2	Я Я		E	
		年月	年月	年	年月		1		年一	年	年月	年月	年月	月		舟	年月		年	争		年	年		年	
		法权	立法	平成	平成	210		米 	予成	平成	平成	平成	平成	年	闽	品	平成		平成	平成		F 成	平成		平成	
	ল	1	1-1			あって		<u>- '</u>		<u>и</u> - (<u> </u>		<u></u>	Ξ	R3	н Н	 100			ы Ш		日登記平成	Ш		日登記平成	
# #	手子					<u>''</u>								用		牟	щ		Ц	Ē		Ę	E		Ę	
ドイン						11 11 11										品	舟		件	牟		年	件		₩	
L L	I'F					<u>4</u> 1								#	颩	岡	平坂		平成	平政		下成	平成		平良	
の 特 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、 、	行出时代学家					またの事務所たって、ようでもは、コートローを、して	AKWAN //								役員に関する事項		豪都中野区大和田丁	过7日7省2为	理義山北川秀-良	并而川見橋北市大家区	三十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二	副理長 石井 敏引い				
¥	X J		SU 14							<u>,</u>									- <u></u>				تنقالين ا 		● 端人的	

4

PATENT REEL: 014085 FRAME: 0817

459



RECORDED: 05/20/2003